©
20
16
 P
I (
Ph
ys
ik

200 = 200mm
250 = 250mm
Ordering Example
Part#  A-121.150A1 is a
Model:              A-121 (PIglide AT1 linear
motorized air bearing stage)
Travel:              150 mm
Encoder:           A (20 µm/line incremental
encoder, sine (1 Vp-p) output)
Motor Wiring:  1 (48 VDC)
350 = 350mm
Model A-121.050 A-121.100 A-121.150 A-121.200 A-121.250 A-121.350
Travel 50 mm 100 mm 150 mm 200 mm 250 mm 350 mm
Drive System
Feedback System
Motor Bus Voltage
Motor Force Constant
Continuous Force
Peak Force
Motor Back EMF
Motor Resistance
(phase-to-phase)
Motor Inductance
(phase-to-phase)
Maximum Velocity (1)
Maximum Acceleration (1)
(Unloaded)
Maximum Payload (2)
Accuracy (3)
(Uncompensated)
+/-1.5 µm +/-3.0 µm
Accuracy (3)
(with error compensation)
+/-1.0 µm
Repeatability (4) +/-0.50 µm
Encoder Resolution (4)
< 2.5 µm TIR
Pitch & Yaw TIR (5) 2.5 arc-sec 2.5 arc-sec 3 arc-sec 4 arc-sec 5 arc-sec 7 arc-sec
Stage Mass  3.5 kg 4.2 kg 4.5 kg 5.2 kg 5.7 kg 6.8 kg
Moving Mass
Cabling
Operating Pressure (6)
Air Consumption
Air Quality
Construction
Straightness & Flatness (5)
Brushless ironless linear servo motor, 3-phase
Non-contact optical linear encoder with travel limits and home index
48 VDC nominal, 80 VDC max
6.67 N/A
11.1 N
33.2 N
7.7 V/m/sec
6.3 Ω
1.0 mH
1 m/sec
2 g
10 kg normal, 4 kg lateral
 +/-1.0 µm
< 1.0 SCFM (28 SLPM)
Clean (filtered to 1.0 µm or better) - ISO 8573-1 Class 1
Oil-free -ISO 8573-1 Class 1
Dry (-15 °C dew point) - ISO 8573-1 Class 3
Hardcoat Aluminum with SS Fasteners
< 1 µm TIR < 1.5 µm TIR
70 (+/-5) psi (485 +/-35 kPa)
+/-2.0 µm
+/-0.50 µm
+/-0.25 µm
up to 1 nm (see encoder options table)
< 0.1 µm / 25mm
External, moving loop
1.2 kg